Sunday, March 31, 2013
Match ALIAS

Final
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Knight Creek Ranger
Trigger Happy Ted
| B Oneye

Havoc

Kid Bucklin
Pinewood Kid
Lodan B. Fast
Marshall Lomondo
Sassey Cue
Masonville John
Rusty Dawg
Colorado Cowpoke
Deputy Cuny
Spittin' Brass
Holepuncher
Annie Thrax
Suffolk Punch
Madame Bulldog
Twisted Angel
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard
Shalako Wray
Misty Rider

Pistol Smith
Deadeye Dawnie
Cheyenne Ryder
Deacon Pawnee
Rattlesnake Jake
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Overall Match
Misses:
Penalties:

M Safety:
Average Stage Time:

Briggsdale County Shootists

Easter Sunday SASS Shoot

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
5:03:36 PM

Category Final
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Individual Stage Results

Stage 1

Time
20.51
26.23
36.96
30.67
30.62
27.20
24.07
50.91
37.94
29.23
35.26
31.51
38.09
37.41
38.60
39.67
45.90
47.61
67.38
73.63
54.25
50.49
42.73
45,51
63.97
48.95
60.53

Stage 2

Time
21.60
25.63
30.94
31.65
35.50
39.26
43.86
28.91
29.54
39.00
33.77
32.62
37.59
54.13
37.55
44.93
33.20
43.12
45.29
46.88
45.02
44.58
40.08
66.92
62.35
64.56
71.01

Stage 3

Time
23.25
23.63
26.34
35.24
33.87
36.18
37.91
35.55
31.64
40.66
32.86
33.53
38.68
35.67
42.16
35.88
69.00
46.13
40.99
30.24
37.97
47.38
59.88
44.56
66.19
42.68
95.15

Stage Number:

Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger

Knight Creek Ranger

Stage 1 Stage 2
20 20
2 1
0 0
37.62 37.76

Final Results by Category Main Match
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Stage 3
19
1
0
37.71

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time
Category:  Young Gun Girls
1  Annie Thrax 16 39.67 44.93 35.88 53.91
Category:  Elder Statesman
1  Holepuncher 15 38.60 37.55 42.16 38.54
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Madame Bulldog 18 47.61 43.12 46.13 52.67
Category:  Senior
1 Masonville John 10 29.23 39.00 40.66 37.86
2 Rusty Dawg 11 35.26 33.77 32.86 43.74
3 Deacon Pawnee 26 48.95 64.56 42.68 63.66
4  Rattlesnake Jake 27 60.53 71.01 95.15 80.95
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Misty Rider 22 50.49 44.58 47.38 60.22
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Trigger Happy Ted 2 26.23 25.63 23.63 37.83
2 Havoc 4 30.67 31.65 35.24 31.57
3 Deputy Cuny 13 38.09 37.59 38.68 42.37
4 Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 20 73.63 46.88 30.24 65.53
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Cheyenne Ryder 25 63.97 62.35 66.19 78.92
Category:  Gun Fighter
1 | B Oneye 3 36.96 30.94 26.34 37.41
2 Marshall Lomondo 8 50.91 28.91 35.55 36.04
3 Shalako Wray 21 54.25 45.02 37.97 54.98
Category:  Duelist
1 Lodan B. Fast 7 24.07 43.86 37.91 33.97
Category: 49
1 Kid Bucklin 5 30.62 35.50 33.87 33.07
2 Colorado Cowpoke 12 3151 32.62 33.53 53.32
Category:  Wrangler
1 Pinewood Kid 6 27.20 39.26 36.18 37.83
Category: Cowboy
1 Knight Creek Ranger 1 20.51 21.60 23.25 21.03
2 Spittin' Brass 14 37.41 54.13 35.67 36.50
3 Suffolk Punch 17 45.90 33.20 69.00 39.35
4 Pistol Smith 23 42.73 40.08 59.88 82.26
Category:  Cowgirl
1  Sassey Cue 9 37.94 29.54 31.64 31.49
2 Deadeye Dawnie 24 45.51 66.92 44.56 58.75
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Twisted Angel 19 67.38 45.29 40.99 38.89

Clean Match
Deputy Cuny
Havoc

Holepuncher
Kid Bucklin
Knight Creek Ranger

Rusty Dawg
CONGRATULATIONS!

*Subject to Change*

Shoot Date:
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time
21.03 22.31 24.62
37.83 38.74 25.10
37.41 37.48 26.96
31.57 35.39 33.60
33.07 34.85 37.98
37.83 39.82 30.92
33.97 43.18 29.19
36.04 32.06 29.31
31.49 40.73 46.90
37.86 41.81 34.24
43.74 43.03 36.00
53.32 42.54 35.12
42.37 41.99 43.71
36.50 43.35 36.19
38.54 37.58 55.80
53.91 46.23 46.66
39.35 47.08 44.09
52.67 47.48 44.70
38.89 40.62 51.72
65.53 34.58 45.42
54.98 69.74 47.16
60.22 66.12 45.35
82.26 51.72 55.33
58.75 87.81 51.88
78.92 65.77 62.01
63.66 97.81 104.03
80.95 68.99 94.03
20.51
21.60
23.25
21.03
22.31
24.62
Stage 4 Stage 5
31 21
1 2
1 0
41.02 43.47
Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Time Time Time
46.23 46.66 267.28
37.58 55.80 250.23
47.48 44.70 281.71
41.81 34.24 222.80
43.03 36.00 224.66
97.81 104.03 421.69
68.99 94.03 470.66
66.12 45.35 314.14
38.74 25.10 177.16
35.39 33.60 198.12
41.99 43.71 242.43
34.58 45.42 296.28
65.77 62.01 399.21
37.48 26.96 196.09
32.06 29.31 212.78
69.74 47.16 309.12
43.18 29.19 212.18
34.85 37.98 205.89
42.54 35.12 228.64
39.82 30.92 211.21
22.31 24.62 133.32
43.35 36.19 243.25
47.08 44.09 278.62
51.72 55.33 332.00
40.73 46.90 218.24
87.81 51.88 355.43
40.62 51.72 284.89

3/31/2013

Final

Time
133.32
177.16
196.09
198.12
205.89
211.21
212.18
212.78
218.24
222.80
224.66
228.64
242.43
243.25
250.23
267.28
278.62
281.71
284.89
296.28
309.12
314.14
332.00
355.43
399.21
421.69
470.66

Stage 6

43.63



